
 

 

GRAFITYP Selfadhesive Products N.V.  -  Colour Comparisons  -  September 2021 Page 1. 
 

COLOUR 
 

The durability of a film doesn't only depend on the adhesive and the film quality, but 
also on the colour stability of the film. 
 
In general, black and white films have a longer life than coloured ones.  Green and 
blue are more stable colours than, for example, red.  This is due to the pigments 
used, for which the life span may differ, depending on the colour used. 
 
In a lot of industries, standard colour tables are used to make work easier.  The car 
and construction industries, for example, use the RAL colours, while the printing 
industry makes use of Pantone colours. 
 
In this manual you will find a colour reference table of our Grafitack colours with 
their respective Pantone and RAL colours.  Please note that the references are only 
approximate. 
 

 

 

 

GRAFITACK REMOVABLE SERIES 

GRAFITACK NUMBER PANTONE NUMBER RAL NUMBER 
R02 black  9005 

R09 white  9003 

 

 

 

GRAFITACK 400 SERIES FLUOR 
GRAFITACK NUMBER PANTONE NUMBER RAL NUMBER 

411 803 1026 

412 802 6018 

413 804 2007 

416 - 3026 
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GRAFITACK GEF SERIES 
GRAFITACK NUMBER PANTONE NUMBER RAL NUMBER 

GEF(M)01 white 9003 

GEF(M)05 4685 1015 

GEF(M)11 107 1018 

GEF(M)13 109 1021 

GEF(M)15 116 1023 

GEF(M)17 123 1033 

GEF(M)22 1585 2003 

GEF(M)25 166 2008 

GEF(M)26 166 2008 

GEF(M)31 173 2002 

GEF(M)33 179 2002 

GEF(M)35 187 3000 

GEF(M)37 194 3001 

GEF(M)38 194 3001 

GEF(M)40 299 5012 

GEF(M)42 300 5015 

GEF(M)44 294 5005 

GEF(M)46 286 5010 

GEF(M)48 287 5002 

GEF(M)49 280 5013 

GEF(M)50 326 5018 

GEF(M)52 360 6018 

GEF(M)53 361 6018 

GEF(M)54 361 6018 

GEF(M)55 347 6024 

GEF(M)56 348 6024 

GEF(M)57 3415 6029 

GEF(M)59 343 6005 

GEF(M)63 462 8011 

GEF(M)66 4625 8011 

GEF(M)73 423 7037 

GEF(M)76 425 7037 

GEF(M)77 425 7043 

GEF(M)80 black 9005 

GEF(M)90 silver  9006 

GEFM92 gold gold  
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GRAFITACK PROMO SERIES GLOSSY 
GRAFITACK NUMBER PANTONE NUMBER RAL NUMBER 

P100 transparent transparent 
P101 white 9003 
P105 4685 1015 
P111 107 1018 
P117 123 1033 
P122 1585 2003 
P125 166 2008 
P133 179 2002 
P135 187 3000 
P137 194 3001 
P140 299 5012 
P142 300 5015 
P144 294 5005 
P146 286 5010 
P148 287 5002 
P149 280 5013 
P150 326 5018 
P152 360 6018 
P153 361 6018 
P155 347 6024 
P156 348 6024 
P157 3415 6029 
P159 343 6005 
P163 462 8011 
P166 4625 8014 
P173 423 7037 
P176 425 7037 
P180 black 9005 
P190 silver  9006 
P191 gold gold  
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GRAFITACK PROMO SERIES MATT 
GRAFITACK NUMBER PANTONE NUMBER RAL NUMBER 

P101M white 9003 
P111M 107 1018 
P117M 123 1033 
P122M 1585 2003 
P133M 179 2002 
P135M 187 3000 
P137M 194 3001 
P140M 299 5012 
P144M 294 5005 
P148M 287 5002 
P149M 280 5013 
P153M 361 6018 
P157M 3415 6029 
P173M 423 7037 
P176M 425 7037 
P180M black 9005 
P190M silver  9006 
P191M gold gold  
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GRAFITACK 100 SERIES 
GRAFITACK NUMBER PANTONE NUMBER RAL NUMBER 

1100 white 9003 
1101 white 9016 
1102 114 1018 
1103 285 5015 
1104 336 6029 
1105 187 3002 
1106 black 9004 
1110 244 4003 
1111 541 5019 
1112 219 4010 
1113 1775 3015 
1114 1795 2002 
1115 4635 8003 
1116 462 8011 
1117 415 7030 
1118 431 7012 
1119 164 2003 
1120 134 1014 
1121 108 1018 
1122 136 1033 
1123 299 5012 
1124 289 5000 
1125 368 6018 
1126 3295 6016 
1127 356 6032 
1128 229 4004 
1129 476 8028 
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GRAFITACK 100 SERIES 
GRAFITACK NUMBER PANTONE NUMBER RAL NUMBER 

1160 108 1021 
1161 123 1003 
1162 187 3020 
1163 343 6016 
1164 306 5012 
1165 302 5005 
1166 281 5002 
1167 296 5011 
1168 320 5021 
1169 187 3002 
1170 127 1014 
1171 109 1021 
1172 123 1003 
1173 2995 5012 
1174 289 5003 
1175 369 6018 
1176 335 6016 
1177 356 6032 
1178 229 4004 
1179 4625 8017 
1181 white 9003 
1182 108 1018 
1183 151 2003 
1184 541 5005 
1185 348 6024 
1186 201 3002 
1187 black 9005 
1188 244 4003 
1189 234 4010 
1190 1775 3015 
1191 1795 2002 
1192 464 8003 
1193 469 8011 
1194 415 7030 
1195 432 7012 
1196 2747 5002 
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GRAFITACK 200 SERIES 
GRAFITACK NUMBER PANTONE NUMBER RAL NUMBER 

1210 white 9003 
1211 127 1014 
1212 125 1024 
1214 298 5012 
1215 302 5010 
1216 5395 5004 
1217 5425 5024 
1218 446 7016 
1219 342 6005 
1220 4625 8017 
1221 black 9005 
1222 2995 5015 
1223 280 5002 
1224 348 6016 
1225 silver silver 
1226 gold gold 
1227 375c 6018 
1228 361 6017 
1229 381 6019 
1236 211 4003 
1238 2597 4007 
1240 102 1018 
1241 108 1021 
1242 442 7038 
1243 443 7042 
1244 301 5005 
1245 2573 4001 
1246 320 5021 
1247 3255 6027 

1248 234 4006 
1260 3005 5015 
1261 286 5017 
1262 280 5003 
1263 432 7043 
1264 424 7005 
1265 142 1003 
1266 2735 - 
1267 281 5013 
1268 195 3003 
1273 109 1023 
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GRAFITACK 300 SERIES 
GRAFITACK NUMBER PANTONE NUMBER RAL NUMBER 

1328 136 1028 
1329 138 2000 
1330 166 2008 
1331 485 2002 
1332 200 3000 
1333 209 3004 
1334 877 9006 
1335 871 - 
1336 445 7043 
1337 220 4010 
1338 173 2009 

 

 

 

GRAFITACK 200/300 SERIES AIR ESCAPE 
GRAFITACK NUMBER PANTONE NUMBER RAL NUMBER 

1210AE white 9003 
1221AE black 9005 
1224AE 348 6016 
1262AE 280 5003 
1273AE 109 1023 

1330AE 166 2008 
1331AE 485 2002 
1332AE 200 3000 
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GRAFITACK TRANSLUCENT SERIES 
GRAFITACK NUMBER PANTONE NUMBER RAL NUMBER 

TL1128 114 1021 
TL1129 3415 6029 
TL1130 285 5017 
TL1131 1805 3000 
TL1149 white 9003 
TL1151 444 7042 
TL1207 181 3011 
TL1211 3275 6016 
TL1246 320 5018 
TL1710 300 5015 
TL1712 289 5003 
TL1713 540 5010 
TL1720 2613 4007 
TL1750 123 1003 
TL1755 280 5002 
TL1760 360 6018 
TL1762 166 2009 
TL1770 240 4006 
TL1771 209 3004 
TL1772 497 8016 
TL1773 109 1023 
TL1774 123 1028 
TL1775 3308 7011 
TL1776 3282 5021 
TL1777 3302 6026 
TL1778 179 2002 
TL1779 187 3001 
TL1780 1795 3020 
TL1781 294 5005 
TL1782 354 6024 
TL1800 black 9011 
TL1900 gold gold 
TL1901 877U 9006 

   

The colours have been compared without back-lighting the film ! 
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GRAFICAST CAST SERIES 
GRAFITACK NUMBER PANTONE NUMBER RAL NUMBER 

SC1000 transparent transparent 

SC1001 white 9003 

SC1002 black 9005 

SC1020 102 1018 

SC1021 109 1021 
SC1022 116 1023 

SC1023 123 1028 

SC1030 144 2008 

SC1050 185 2002 

SC1051 200 3000 
SC1052 193 3002 

SC1053 240 4006 

SC1054 188 3003 

SC1055 193 3001 

SC1100 298 5012 
SC1101 299 5012 

SC1102 3005 5015 

SC1103 301 5005 

SC1104 288 5002 

SC1105 294 5003 
SC1106 296 5013 

SC1107 3005 5015 

SC1110 2597 4007 

SC1123 315 5001 

SC1124 3282 6033 

SC1125 3155 5021 
SC1150 360 6018 

SC1151 361 6017 

SC1152 348 6029 

SC1153 349 6016 

SC1154 3308 6005 
SC1155 3395 no corresponding RAL 

SC1200 435 7038 

SC1201 cool grey 6C 7042 

SC1202 438 7016 

SC1250 1345 1014 
SC1251 4505 1011 

SC1253 4635 8003 

SC1254 478 8007 

SC1256 186 3020 

SC1270 349 6029 
SC1501 wit 9003 

SC1521 109 1021 

CM50 silver silver 
CM51 gold gold 

CM55 silver silver 

CM56 438 7016 
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